UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone; 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-WELLS				
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	87629426				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL				
	FIXTURE				
File with: Cook, IL					



Doc# 2220116005 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 07/20/2022 10:58 AM PG: 1 OF 3

	.1011					
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE S	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY			
. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEI TELE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STA	TEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	or record]		
300315205 1/3/2018 CC /L Cook			EAL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debte	or's name in item :		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified al Statement	bove is terminated wit					
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also ndicate affective.			of Assignor in Item 9	,		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secu	ired Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is		
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes.	one of these three bo					
	CHAP Thame and/or item 6a or 6b; and item	address: Complete 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or	name: Complete item DELETE name: 7b, and item 7c DELETE name:			
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Cha						
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ange provide anny <u>on</u>	<u>s</u> (18.110 (00 01 00)				
5508 S. CORNELL, LLC						
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL.*AM	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
		//X,				
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informa 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ition Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) /_se xact, full n	ame; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)		
7a. ORGANIZATION S NAME		6/				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			Ζ.			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,0			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)			/jc.	SUFFIX		
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POST/ L CCDE	COUNTRY		
			CV			
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN colla		
Indicate collateral:				5 V		
AN #-001751077		men venent hit milie h	anno de la la			
E EXHIBIT B LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO	AND INCORPORA	TIED HEKEIN BY THIS R	EFERENCE.			
				C		
				O		
				SO .		
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	S AMENDMENT: P	rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9l	o) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	(ent) C II		
	ovide name of authoriz	ring Debtor				
99.2 ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	N, AS TRUSTE	FOR THE BENEFIT	OF THE REGISTERED HOL	DERS OF		
BANK 2018-BNK10, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE			SERIES 2018-BNK10	I DUE EN S		
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 5508 S. C	ORNELL LLC					
629426 001751077						

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UM			
1800315205 1/3/2018 CC IL Cook 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			
FOR -BNK10			
THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF BANK 2018-BNK10, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2018-BNK10			
HEERY			
	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
for indexing part of the Debte	ourposes only in som	e filing offices - see Instruction item	
IAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ENEFIT OF BNK10 - 1	THE REGISTER 100 NORTH MAR	ED HOLDERS OF BANK 20 RKET STREET , WILMINGTO	ON, DE 19890
SEE A	TTACHED	000	
	FOR -BNK10, SERIES UFFIX for indexing print of the Debto AL NAME AL NAME AL NAME 17. Descripti SEE A Parcel	FOR -BNK10, SERIES for indexing purposes only in sorn of the Debtor's name); see Instru AL NAME AL NAME NEFIT OF THE REGISTER BNK10 - 1100 NORTH MAR NEFIT OF THE REGISTER BNK10 17. Description of real estate: SEE ATTACHED Parcel ID:	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item n of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit AL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SPINITIAL(S)) AL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SPINITIAL(S)) AL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SPINITIAL(S)) ENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF BANK 20 BNK10 - 1100 NORTH MARKET STREET, WILMINGTO ENEFIT OF THE RESISTERED HOLDERS OF BANK 20 BNK10 17. Description of real estate: SEE ATTACHED

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Real property in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as follows:

PARCEL 1:

THE EAST 168.25 FEET OF THE NORTH 30.00 FEET OF LOT 13 IN BLOCK 1 IN ILLINOIS CENTRAL SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST PART OF SOUTHWEST 14.09 ACRES IN THE FRACTIONAL SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 12, AND THE WEST PART OF THE NOKTHWEST 17.93 ACRES IN THE FRACTIONAL NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 13 TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

PERPETUAL, NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR VEHICULAR AND PEDESTRIAN RPE GRESS AND THAT CERTAIN D.

ORNELL 55, LLC AND D.

ECORDED FEBRUARY 25, 2011

Permanent Index Number: 20-13-100-002-0000 Affects the .

Property Address: 5508 South Cornell Avenue, Chicago, II INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL LAS SET FORTH AND DEFINED